
BVU 2020-2021 Academic Calendar – SL Campus 

 

FALL SEMESTER 2020 

August 20  Thursday  International Student Orientation 

August 21  Friday  New Student Convocation Ceremony; New Student Move-In Day 

August 23  Sunday  Returning Student Move-In Day 

August 24  Monday  Fall Full Term(1S) Begins 

Aug. 24- Nov. 20    Live-Instruction classes on SL campus (1S) 

August 31  Monday  1st Fall SubTerm (1W) Begins 

September 9  Wednesday Fall Full Term(1S)-Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record 

September 11  Friday  1st Fall SubTerm(1W)-Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record 

September 14  Monday  Fall-December Graduation Applications Due 

October 1   Thursday  1st Fall SubTerm(1W)-Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems 

October 12-16  Mon-Fri  Fall MidTerm Week 

October 21  Wednesday Full Fall Term(1S) Mid Term Grades Due 

October 23  Friday  1st Fall SubTerm (1W) Ends 

October 26  Monday  2nd Fall SubTerm (2W) Begins 

October 27  Tuesday  1st Fall SubTerm (1W) Final Grades Due 

October 30  Friday  Fall Full Term(1S)- Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems 

November 5  Thursday  2nd Fall SubTerm(2W)-Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record 

November 23-24  Mon-Tues. Distance Learning & Online Instructions 

November 24  Tuesday  2nd Fall SubTerm(2W)- Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems 

November 25-27  Wed-Fri  NO CLASSES - Thanksgiving Break 

November 30  Monday  Classes Resume 

Nov. 30-Dec. 4    Distance Learning & Online Instruction    

December 4  Friday  Last Day of Fall Term Classes 

December 7-10  Mon-Thurs Fall Semester Finals Week 

December 10  Thursday  2nd Fall SubTerm (2W) Ends 

December 10  Thursday  Fall Full Term(1S) Ends 

December 14-18  Mon-Thurs Make-Up Week for classes, etc. if needed 

December 22  Tuesday  Fall Full Term(1S) & 2nd Fall SubTerm (2W) Final Grades Due 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 

January 18  Monday  Residence Halls Open 

January 18  Monday  NO CLASSES: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

January 19  Tuesday  Spring Full Term(3S) & 1st Spring SubTerm (3W) Begins 

February 1  Monday  Spring Full Term(3S) & 1st Spring SubTerm(3W) Final Day for Adding/Dropping w/o Record 

February 5  Friday  May-August Graduation Applications Due  

February 16  Tuesday  1st Spring SubTerm(3W) - Mid Term Grades Due 

February 18  Thursday  1st Spring SubTerm(3W) - Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems    

 

March 8-12  Mon-Fri  Spring Mid Term Week 

March 12   Friday  1st Spring SubTerm (3W) Ends 

March 15   Monday  2nd Spring SubTerm (4W) Begins 
March 16   Tuesday  Spring Full Term(3S) - Mid Term Grades Due 

March 16   Tuesday  1st Spring SubTerm (3W) - Final Grades Due 

March 19   Friday  Spring Full Term(3S) - Final Day for Withdrawing 

& Switching Grading Systems 

March 26   Friday  2nd Spring SubTerm(4W) - Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record 

April 2-4   Fri-Sun  NO CLASSES-Easter Break 

April 5                 Monday  Classes resume 8am 

April 13   Tuesday  2nd Spring SubTerm(4W) - Mid Term Grades Due 

April 16   Friday  2nd Spring SubTerm(4W) - Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems 

April 22   Thursday  NO CLASSES: Buenification Day 

April 30   Friday  Last Day of Spring Term(3S) Classes 

May 3-6   Mon-Thurs Spring Semester Finals Week      

May 6   Thursday  Spring Full Term(3S) Ends& 2nd Spring SubTerm (4W) Ends 

May 8   Saturday  ALL-Graduation/Baccalaureate/Commencement 

May 11   Tuesday  Spring Full Term(3S) & 2nd Spring SubTerm (4W)-Final Grades Due 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 

May 10   Monday  Summer May Term (4S) Begins 

May 11   Tuesday  SU May SubTerm(4S)-Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record 

May 19   Wednesday SU May SubTerm (4S)- Final Day for Withdrawing & Switching Grading Systems 

May 28   Friday  SU May SubTerm (4S) Ends 

June 1   Tuesday  Summer 1st Session SubTerm(5S) Begins 

June 2   Wednesday SU May SubTerm (4S)-Final Grades Due 

July 14   Wednesday Summer 1st Session SubTerm(5S) Ends 

July 15   Thursday  Summer 2nd Session SubTerm(6S) Begins 

August 27  Friday  Summer 2nd Session SubTerm(6S) Ends 

Registration for Spring 2021: 

Honors: October 26th  

Seniors/Juniors: October 27th  

Sophomores: November 2nd  

First Year: November 9th  

Special: November 16th 

 

Registration for Fall 2021: 

Honors: April 5th  

Seniors/Juniors: April 6th   

Sophomores: April 12th  

First Year: April 19th   

Special: April 26th  

 


